HONORING THE LEGACY · ENSURING THE FUTURE

I wish to support the American Birkebeiner Ski Foundation with a gift of:

	••	U
□ \$50	□ \$1,000	
□\$100	□ \$2,500	Your contribution will help the Birkie create amazing experiences at our new permanent start area & trailhead, and at our improved finish line, ensuring the legacy of the Birkie lives on for many generations to come. Phase 1 Goal - \$650,000
□ \$250	□ \$5,000	
□ \$500	□\$10,000	
Other		
Name:		
Email Address:		

Telephone:_____

Please indicate the name in which you'd like your donation to be recognized:

□ Please keep my donation anonymous

□ I have remembered the American Birkebeiner Ski Foundation in my will

PAYMENT INFORMATION and OPTIONS:

□ Enclosed is my check, made payable to American Birkebeiner Ski Foundation (mail to address below, attn.: Amy Rowley)

Please charge my credit card

Name: Billing Address:

Card #:_____ Exp. Date:_____

BIRKIE

3 or 4 digit security code: _____

American Birkebeiner Ski Foundation • PO Box 911, Hayward, WI 54843 715.634.5025 • birkie@birkie.com

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.



